
 

Ouder Kind race YVG 
 

 

Kardinge - Groningen 

10 March 2018 
   

 

     

Referee:  Assistant:  Starter:  
 

From 3/10/2018 6:00:00 PM to 3/10/2018 6:30:14 PM Print: 3/10/2018 6:30:58 PM 
 

1. Result 500 meter 
 

Pos 
 

Name Cat 
 

Pair Lane Time Info Points 

1 22 Sybrand Solinger HSB  7 I 40.82  

 

2 21 Sille Hut HPA  7 O 42.97   
 

3 11 Remon Tamminga HPB  4 O 48.14  

 

4 12 Remko Tamminga HSB  4 I 50.51  

 

5 7 Annemay Kootstra DC2  2 O 50.94  

 

6 29 Hannah Jansen DPB  11 O 52.22  

 

7 1 Britt Bouwman DPA  1 O 55.09  

 

8 39 Pieter Feenstra HPB  18 O 55.74  
 

9 40 Enne Feenstra H45  18 I 55.91  
 

10 17 Karst Hayma HPB  5 O 57.00  
 

11 18 Kea Lootsma D45  5 I 57.52  

 

12 30 Andrea de Winter D55  11 I 57.73  

 

13 10 Gert Heeres H45  3 I 59.72  

 

14 9 Dorien Heeres DPB  3 O 1:01.68  

 

15 16 Annemay Kootsra2 DC2  15 O 1:02.02  

 

16 15 Femke Hayma DC2  15 I 1:02.99  

 

17 31 Anouk Stenekes DPB  12 O 1:05.68  
 

18 32 Richard ten Klooster HSB  12 I 1:06.68  

 

19 35 Robin van de Ven HPC  16 O 1:07.60  

 

20 24 Anita Sibeijn-Kuiper D45  8 I 1:07.97  
 

21 27 Maartje Wehmeijer DPD  10 O 1:08.34  

 

22 2 Indy Rozema DPB  1 I 1:09.77  

 

23 23 Jeroen Sibeijn HPD  8 O 1:09.99  
 

24 36 Bart van der Ven HSB  16 I 1:10.23  

 

25 28 Jeroen Wehmeijer H40  10 I 1:12.16  

 

26 33 Myrthe Poll DPE  13 O 1:19.50  

 

27 13 Naomi Tamminga DPF  14 O 1:20.20  

 

28 14 Remko Tamminga2 HSB  14 I 1:20.68  

 

29 8 Eddy Kootstra H55  2 I 1:21.43  

 

30 34 Rene Poll HSB  13 I 1:23.65  

 

31 26 Jean Pierre Sibeijn H45  9 I 1:23.88  

 

 25 Reinier Sibeijn HPF  9 O 1:23.88  
 

33 41 Rosemarie Arnold D40  19 I 1:24.97  

 

34 42 Willemijn Feenstra DPE  19 O 1:25.92  

 

35 37 Noël van Bruggen HPD  17 O 1:38.58  

 

36 38 Luana Roosien DPD  17 I 1:41.36  

 

37 19 Rutger Jansma HPD  6 I 1:57.37  

 

38 20 Niels van der Zande HPD  6 O 2:04.06  

 

 



 

Ouder Kind race YVG 
 

 

Kardinge - Groningen 

10 March 2018 
   

 

     

Referee:  Assistant:  Starter:  
 

From 3/10/2018 6:00:00 PM to 3/10/2018 6:30:14 PM Print: 3/10/2018 6:30:58 PM 
 

1. Race Result 500 meter 
   

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

1 
wt 2 Indy Rozema DPB   1:09.77  

rd 1 Britt Bouwman DPA  53.95 55.09  

            

   

Indy Rozema 

  

Britt Bouwman 

  

   

100m 14.39 (14.3) 

500m 1:09.77 (55.4) 
 

  

100m 14.17 (14.1) 

500m 55.09 (40.9) 
 

  

 
 

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

2 
yw 8 Eddy Kootstra H55   1:21.43  

bl 7 Annemay Kootstra DC2  48.40 50.94  

            

   

Eddy Kootstra 

  

Annemay Kootstra 

  

   

100m 18.20 (18.2) 

500m 1:21.43 (63.2) 
 

  

100m 13.43 (13.4) 

500m 50.94 (37.5) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

3 
wt 10 Gert Heeres H45   59.72  

rd 9 Dorien Heeres DPB  1:01.32 1:01.68  

            

   

Gert Heeres 

  

Dorien Heeres 

  

   

100m 15.60 (15.6) 

500m 59.72 (44.1) 
 

  

100m 14.76 (14.7) 

500m 1:01.68 (46.9) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

4 
yw 12 Remko Tamminga HSB   50.51  

bl 11 Remon Tamminga HPB  47.69 48.14  

            

   

Remko Tamminga 

  

Remon Tamminga 

  

   

100m 13.64 (13.6) 

500m 50.51 (36.9) 
 

  

100m 12.53 (12.5) 

500m 48.14 (35.6) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

5 
wt 18 Kea Lootsma D45   57.52  

rd 17 Karst Hayma HPB  59.56 57.00 PB 
            

   

Kea Lootsma 

  

Karst Hayma 

  

   

100m 14.95 (14.9) 

500m 57.52 (42.6) 
 

  

100m 14.29 (14.2) 

500m 57.00 (42.8) 
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Referee:  Assistant:  Starter:  
 

From 3/10/2018 6:00:00 PM to 3/10/2018 6:30:14 PM Print: 3/10/2018 6:30:58 PM 
 

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

6 
yw 19 Rutger Jansma HPD  53.76 1:57.37  

bl 20 Niels van der Zande HPD   2:04.06  

            

   

Rutger Jansma 

  

Niels van der Zande 

  

   

100m 24.88 (24.8) 

500m 1:57.37 (92.5) 
 

  

100m 24.78 (24.7) 

500m 2:04.06 (99.3) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

7 
wt 22 Sybrand Solinger HSB   40.82  

rd 21 Sille Hut HPA  43.19 42.97 PB 
            

   

Sybrand Solinger 

  

Sille Hut 

  

   

100m 11.12 (11.1) 

500m 40.82 (29.7) 
 

  

100m 11.53 (11.5) 

500m 42.97 (31.4) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

8 
yw 24 Anita Sibeijn-Kuiper D45  1:52.28 1:07.97 PB 

bl 23 Jeroen Sibeijn HPD  1:21.31 1:09.99 PB 
            

   

Anita Sibeijn-Kuiper 

  

Jeroen Sibeijn 

  

   

100m 15.65 (15.6) 

500m 1:07.97 (52.3) 
 

  

100m 17.15 (17.1) 

500m 1:09.99 (52.8) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

9 
wt 26 Jean Pierre Sibeijn H45  45.16 1:23.88  

rd 25 Reinier Sibeijn HPF  1:51.86 1:23.88 PB 
            

   

Jean Pierre Sibeijn 

  

Reinier Sibeijn 

  

   

100m 18.32 (18.3) 

500m 1:23.88 (65.5) 
 

  

100m 18.29 (18.2) 

500m 1:23.88 (65.6) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

10 
yw 28 Jeroen Wehmeijer H40   1:12.16  

bl 27 Maartje Wehmeijer DPD  1:04.31 1:08.34  

            

   

Jeroen Wehmeijer 

  

Maartje Wehmeijer 

  

   

100m 16.48 (16.4) 

500m 1:12.16 (55.7) 
 

  

100m 16.37 (16.3) 

500m 1:08.34 (52.0) 
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Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

11 
wt 30 Andrea de Winter D55   57.73  

rd 29 Hannah Jansen DPB  50.57 52.22  

            

   

Andrea de Winter 

  

Hannah Jansen 

  

   

100m 15.34 (15.3) 

500m 57.73 (42.4) 
 

  

100m 13.48 (13.4) 

500m 52.22 (38.8) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

12 
yw 32 Richard ten Klooster HSB   1:06.68  

bl 31 Anouk Stenekes DPB  1:09.37 1:05.68 PB 
            

   

Richard ten Klooster 

  

Anouk Stenekes 

  

   

100m 14.73 (14.7) 

500m 1:06.68 (51.9) 
 

  

100m 14.61 (14.6) 

500m 1:05.68 (51.0) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

13 
wt 34 Rene Poll HSB   1:23.65  

rd 33 Myrthe Poll DPE   1:19.50  

            

   

Rene Poll 

  

Myrthe Poll 

  

   

100m 19.07 (19.0) 

500m 1:23.65 (64.6) 
 

  

100m 17.21 (17.2) 

500m 1:19.50 (62.3) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

14 
yw 14 Remko Tamminga2 HSB   1:20.68  

bl 13 Naomi Tamminga DPF   1:20.20  

            

   

Remko Tamminga2 

  

Naomi Tamminga 

  

   

100m 17.62 (17.6) 

500m 1:20.68 (63.0) 
 

  

100m 16.95 (16.9) 

500m 1:20.20 (63.3) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

15 
wt 15 Femke Hayma DC2  51.12 1:02.99  

rd 16 Annemay Kootsra2 DC2   1:02.02  

            

   

Femke Hayma 

  

Annemay Kootsra2 

  

   

100m 14.72 (14.7) 

500m 1:02.99 (48.2) 
 

  

100m 14.77 (14.7) 

500m 1:02.02 (47.3) 
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Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

16 
yw 36 Bart van der Ven HSB   1:10.23  

bl 35 Robin van de Ven HPC  1:07.54 1:07.60  

            

   

Bart van der Ven 

  

Robin van de Ven 

  

   

100m 16.41 (16.4) 

500m 1:10.23 (53.8) 
 

  

100m 15.15 (15.1) 

500m 1:07.60 (52.5) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

17 
wt 38 Luana Roosien DPD   1:41.36  

rd 37 Noël van Bruggen HPD  1:04.04 1:38.58  

            

   

Luana Roosien 

  

Noël van Bruggen 

  

   

100m 20.41 (20.4) 

500m 1:41.36 (80.9) 
 

  

100m 17.10 (17.1) 

500m 1:38.58 (81.4) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

18 
yw 40 Enne Feenstra H45  58.68 55.91 PB 

bl 39 Pieter Feenstra HPB  56.18 55.74 PB 
            

   

Enne Feenstra 

  

Pieter Feenstra 

  

   

100m 14.68 (14.6) 

500m 55.91 (41.3) 
 

  

100m 14.34 (14.3) 

500m 55.74 (41.4) 
 

  

  

Name Cat 
 

PB Time Info 

19 
wt 41 Rosemarie Arnold D40   1:24.97  

rd 42 Willemijn Feenstra DPE   1:25.92  

            

   

Rosemarie Arnold 

  

Willemijn Feenstra 

  

   

100m 20.26 (20.2) 

500m 1:24.97 (64.7) 
 

  

100m 18.07 (18.0) 

500m 1:25.92 (67.9) 
 

  

  

 

 


